

April 22, 2022

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

Product Description: HALAL ROAST BEEF

Signalement: ROSBIF ASSAISONNÉ



NOSSACK FINE MEATS LTD.
#100, 7240 JOHNSTONE DRIVE
RED DEER, AB T4P 3Y6
PHONE (403)346-5006
FAX (403)343-8066

Product Code: 72077

#3 Tayyabaat	L cm	W cm	H cm	L inches	W inches	H inches
Dimensions	48.20	31.80	11.50	18.98	12.52	4.53
Cube	0.018 m ³			0.62 cu. ft.		

Pallet Type	7 x 6	42
--------------------	-------	----

Packaging

Inner Packaging	Cryovac
Unit Weight	2.5 kg
Units / Case	4
Net Case Weight Kgs	10
Gross Case Weight Kgs	10.62
UPC	
SCC	90067156720773

Shelf Life: FOR OPT QLTY CONSUME W/IN 24MTHS

Storage: Keep Frozen

Allergens: Soy, Sulphites

Meat Protein: 16 %



Nutritional Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 100 g

		% Daily Value *
	% valeur quotidienne *	
Calories 120		
Fat / Lipides 4.5 g		6 %
Saturated / saturés 1.5 g		8 %
+ Trans / trans 0.1 g		
Carbohydrate / Glucides 3 g		
Fibre / Fibres 0 g		0 %
Sugars / Sucres 0 g		0 %
Protein / Protéines 16 g		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 45 mg		
Sodium 1220 mg		53 %
Potassium 200 mg		4 %
Calcium 30 mg		2 %
Iron / Fer 2 mg		11 %

* 5% or less is **a little**, 15% or more is **a lot**

* 5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

Prepared for / Préparé pour: Halal

Ingredients: BEEF, WATER, SUGARS (DEXTROSE), SALT, FLAVOURING(SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE AND CORN STARCH AS CARRIERS), SODIUM PHOSPHATE, HYDROLYZED PLANT PROTEIN(CORN, SOY), TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SPICES, CARAMEL POWDER(CONTAINS SULPHITES).

Ingrédients: BOEUF, EAU, SUCRES (DEXTROSE), SEL, ASSAISONNEMENTS(ISOLAT DE PROTÉINE DE SOYA ET AMIDON DE MAÏS COMME SUPPORTS), PHOSPHATE DE SODIUM, PROTÉINES VÉGÉTALES HYDROLYSÉES(MAÏS, SOYA), PHOSPHATE DE TRICALCIUM, ÉPICES, POUDRE DE CARAMEL(CONTIENT DES SULFITES).